JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Contributions (24200)
(Contributions) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
09/07/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 148.15 148.15 CR
ATO005000012322957
23/07/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 290.90 439.05 CR
AT0002000012915107
07/08/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 26.63 465.68 CR
QUICKSPR2750947972
04/09/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 74.18 539.86 CR
QUICKSPR2770944835
18/09/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 22.83 562.69 CR
QUICKSPR2781293049
02/10/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 42.80 605.49 CR
QUICKSPR2790844964
16/10/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 22.83 628.32 CR
QUICKSPR2800735583
30/10/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 11.41 639.73 CR
QUICKSPR2810783659
22/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 59.15 698.88 CR
QUICKSPR2895884052
25/03/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 60.50 759.38 CR
ATO004000014249167
06/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 53.42 812.80 CR
QUICKSPR2929965152
09/04/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 500.00 1,312.80 CR
ATO004000014281204
16/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 26.71 1,339.51 CR
QUICKSPR2939131278
1,339.51 1,339.51 CR
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
Changes in Market Values of Investments (24700)
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2018 @ $315,273.500000 12,986.00 12,986.00 CR
(Net Asset Value) - 1.000000 Units on hand
(IP2-JCBINGSF)
12,986.00 12,986.00 CR
Interest Received (25000)
Cash at bank - CBA 2404 (CBA2404)
01/07/2020 Credit Interest 6.45 6.45 CR
01/08/2020 Credit Interest 6.98 13.43 CR
01/09/2020 Credit Interest 7.28 20.71 CR
01/10/2020 Credit Interest 7.27 27.98 CR
01/11/2020 Credit Interest 7.78 35.76 CR
01/12/2020 Credit Interest 4.82 40.58 CR
01/01/2021 Credit interest 2.88 43.46 CR
01/02/2021 Credit Interest 3.00 46.46 CR
01/03/2021 Credit Interest 2.76 49.22 CR
01/04/2021 Credit Interest 3.10 52.32 CR
01/05/2021 Credit Interest 3.13 55.45 CR
01/06/2021 Credit Interest 3.29 58.74 CR
58.74 58.74 CR
Rabo Savings Account (RSA)
31/07/2020 Credit Interest 1.77 1.77 CR
31/08/2020 Credit Interest 1.79 3.56 CR
30/09/2020 Credit Interest 1.77 5.33 CR
31/10/2020 Credit Interest 1.30 6.63 CR
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/11/2020 Credit Interest 0.21 6.84 CR
6.84 6.84 CR
Property Income (28000)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
01/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,446.98 2,446.98 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
31/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,717.35 5,164.33 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,328.23 7,492.56 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
30/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,307.68 9,800.24 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
02/11/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,606.59 12,406.83 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/12/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,409.22 14,816.05 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
31/12/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 3,105.01 17,921.06 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/02/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 1,634.37 19,555.43 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/03/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 3,206.45 22,761.88 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,724.65 25,486.53 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
30/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 1,686.48 27,173.01 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,100.81 29,273.82 CR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 3,316.70 32,590.52 CR
statement
30/06/2021 Reverse debtors 2,131.62 30,458.90 CR
2,131.62 32,590.52 30,458.90 CR
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
ATO Supervisory Levy (30400)
08/05/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 259.00 259.00 DR
75556 551009327799491421 ATO
259.00 259.00 DR
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
Auditor's Remuneration (30700)
17/06/2021 Transfer To Probiz Acc Solutions NetBank 650.00 650.00 DR
Probiz
650.00 650.00 DR
ASIC Fees (30800)
ASIC Fees (30800)
02/02/2021 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291547213382 55.00 55.00 DR
ASIC
55.00 55.00 DR
Depreciation (33400)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
30/06/2021 Dep for 2021 12,986.00 12,986.00 DR
12,986.00 12,986.00 DR
General Expenses (35000)
General Expenses (35000)
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 33.00 33.00 DR
statement
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 33.00 66.00 DR
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
statement
66.00 66.00 DR
Property Expenses - Agents Management Fees (41930)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 1,397.55 1,397.55 DR
statement
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 302.50 1,700.05 DR
statement
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 1,066.46 2,766.51 DR
statement
2,766.51 2,766.51 DR
Property Expenses - Council Rates (41960)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
13/08/2020 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 890.25 DR
RA185848
12/11/2020 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 1,780.50 DR
RA185848
18/02/2021 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 2,670.75 DR
RA185848
20/05/2021 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 3,561.00 DR
RA185848
3,561.00 3,5661.00 DR
Property Expenses - Insurance Premium (41980)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
26/02/2021 Suncorp Insurance NetBank BPAY 655829 564.87 564.87 DR
040203897 Suncorp
26/02/2021 Suncorp Insurance NetBank BPAY 655829 407.76 972.63 DR
040204240 CP No 1 Contents
26/02/2021 Suncorp Insurance NetBank BPAY 655829 334.74 1,307.37 DR
040205150 CP No 2 Contents
1,307.37 1,307.37 DR
Property Expenses - Repairs and Maintenance (42020)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 85.00 85.00 DR
statement
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 102.19 187.19 DR
statement
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 99.00 286.19 DR
statement
30/06/2021 Gross up expenses per annual rental 198.00 484.19 DR
statement
484.19 484.19 DR
Property Expenses - Water Rates (42150)
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
14/09/2020 Direct Debit 304458 QId Urban Util 10784991 414.58 414.58 DR
17/12/2020 Direct Debit 304458 QId Urban Util 10784991 358.35 772.93 DR
05/03/2021 Direct Debit 304458 QIld Urban Util 10784991 402.95 1,175.88 DR
07/05/2021 Direct Debit 304458 QIld Urban Util 10784991 113.52 1,289.40 DR
1,289.40 1,289.40 DR
Income Tax Expense (48500)
Income Tax Expense (48500)
01/07/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 368.01 368.01 DR
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 747.69 1,115.70 DR
30/06/2021
1,115.70 1,115.70 DR
Profit/Loss Allocation Account (49000)
Profit/L oss Allocation Account (49000)
01/07/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 2,453.43 2,453.43 DR
01/07/2020
01/07/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 368.01 2,085.42 DR
Allocation - 01/07/2020
09/07/2020 System Member Journals 148.15 2,233.57 DR
23/07/2020 System Member Journals 290.90 2,524.47 DR
07/08/2020 System Member Journals 22.64 2,547.11 DR
04/09/2020 System Member Journals 63.05 2,610.16 DR
18/09/2020 System Member Journals 19.41 2,629.57 DR
02/10/2020 System Member Journals 36.38 2,665.95 DR
16/10/2020 System Member Journals 19.41 2,685.36 DR
30/10/2020 System Member Journals 9.70 2,695.06 DR
22/02/2021 System Member Journals 50.28 2,745.34 DR
25/03/2021 System Member Journals 60.50 2,805.84 DR
06/04/2021 System Member Journals 45.41 2,851.25 DR
09/04/2021 System Member Journals 500.00 3,351.25 DR
16/04/2021 System Member Journals 22.70 3,373.95 DR
30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 17,632.58 21,006.53 DR
30/06/2021
30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 696.71 20,309.82 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2021
21,374.54 1,064.72 20,309.82 DR
Opening Balance (50010)
(Opening Balance) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension) (BINJULOOOO3P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 433,593.47 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 4,099.60 437,693.07 CR
4,099.60 437,693.07 CR
(Opening Balance) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (BINJULO0004P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 29,447.27 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 42.28 29,404.99 CR
42.28 29,404.99 CR
(Opening Balance) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (BINJULOOOO5P)
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 109,938.67 109,938.67 CR
109,938.67 109,938.67 CR
(Opening Balance) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 81,588.28 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 76,861.13 4,727.15 CR
76,861.13 4,727.15 CR
Contributions (52420)
(Contributions) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 29,903.26 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 29,903.26 0.00 DR
09/07/2020 System Member Journals 148.15 148.15 CR
23/07/2020 System Member Journals 290.90 439.05 CR
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
07/08/2020 System Member Journals 26.63 465.68 CR
04/09/2020 System Member Journals 74.18 539.86 CR
18/09/2020 System Member Journals 22.83 562.69 CR
02/10/2020 System Member Journals 42.80 605.49 CR
16/10/2020 System Member Journals 22.83 628.32 CR
30/10/2020 System Member Journals 11.41 639.73 CR
22/02/2021 System Member Journals 59.15 698.88 CR
25/03/2021 System Member Journals 60.50 759.38 CR
06/04/2021 System Member Journals 53.42 812.80 CR
09/04/2021 System Member Journals 500.00 1,312.80 CR
16/04/2021 System Member Journals 26.71 1,339.51 CR
29,903.26 1,339.51 1,339.51 CR
Share of Profit/(Loss) (53100)
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension) (BINJULOO0O03P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 14,099.60 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 14,099.60 0.00 DR
14,099.60 0.00 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (BINJUL00004P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 957.72 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 957.72 0.00 DR
957.72 0.00 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (BINJUL0OOO05P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 61.33 DR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 61.33 0.00 DR
61.33 0.00 DR
(Share of Profit/(Loss)) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 3,305.51 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 3,305.51 0.00 DR
01/07/2020 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 2,453.43 2,453.43 CR
01/07/2020
30/06/2021 Create Entries - Profit/Loss Allocation - 17,632.58 20,086.01 CR
30/06/2021
3,305.51 20,086.01 20,086.01 CR
Income Tax (53330)
(Income Tax) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 9.41 DR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 9.41 0.00 DR
01/07/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 368.01 368.01 DR
Allocation - 01/07/2020
30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense 696.71 1,064.72 DR
Allocation - 30/06/2021
1,064.72 9.41 1,064.72 DR
Contributions Tax (53800)
(Contributions Tax) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 60.49 DR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 60.49 0.00 DR
07/08/2020 System Member Journals 3.99 3.99 DR
04/09/2020 System Member Journals 11.13 15.12 DR
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
18/09/2020 System Member Journals 3.42 18.54 DR
02/10/2020 System Member Journals 6.42 24.96 DR
16/10/2020 System Member Journals 3.42 28.38 DR
30/10/2020 System Member Journals 1.71 30.09 DR
22/02/2021 System Member Journals 8.87 38.96 DR
06/04/2021 System Member Journals 8.01 46.97 DR
16/04/2021 System Member Journals 4.01 50.98 DR
50.98 60.49 50.98 DR
Pensions Paid (54160)
(Pensions Paid) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension) (BINJULOOO03P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 10,000.00 DR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 10,000.00 0.00 DR
10,000.00 0.00 DR
(Pensions Paid) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (BINJUL00004P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1,000.00 DR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 1,000.00 0.00 DR
1,000.00 0.00 DR
Internal Transfers In (56100)
(Internal Transfers In) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (BINJULOO005P)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 110,000.00 CR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 110,000.00 0.00 DR
110,000.00 0.00 DR
(Internal Transfers In) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Commutation 437,693.07 437,693.07 CR
01/07/2020 Commutation 29,404.99 467,098.06 CR
01/07/2020 Commutation 109,938.67 577,036.73 CR
577,036.73 577,036.73 CR
Internal Transfers Out (57100)
(Internal Transfers Out) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension) (BINJULOO003P)
01/07/2020 Commutation 437,693.07 437,693.07 DR
437,693.07 437,693.07 DR
(Internal Transfers Out) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 2) (BINJULO0004P)
01/07/2020 Commutation 29,404.99 29,404.99 DR
29,404.99 29,404.99 DR
(Internal Transfers Out) Bingham, Julie - Pension (Account Based Pension 3) (BINJULOOOO5P)
01/07/2020 Commutation 109,938.67 109,938.67 DR
109,938.67 109,938.67 DR
(Internal Transfers Out) Bingham, Julie - Accumulation (JULIE)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 110,000.00 DR
01/07/2020 Close Period Journal 110,000.00 0.00 DR
110,000.00 0.00 DR
Bank Accounts (60400)
Cash at bank - CBA 2404 (CBA2404)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 52,091.81 DR
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $

Date

01/07/2020 Credit Interest 6.45 52,098.26 DR

01/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,446.98 54,545.24 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

09/07/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 148.15 54,693.39 DR
ATO005000012322957

23/07/2020 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 290.90 54,984.29 DR
ATO002000012915107

31/07/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,717.35 57,701.64 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

01/08/2020 Credit Interest 6.98 57,708.62 DR

13/08/2020 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 56,818.37 DR
RA185848

01/09/2020 Credit Interest 7.28 56,825.65 DR

01/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,328.23 59,153.88 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

14/09/2020 Direct Debit 304458 QId Urban Util 10784991 41458 58,739.30 DR

30/09/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,307.68 61,046.98 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

01/10/2020 Credit Interest 7.27 61,054.25 DR

01/11/2020 Credit Interest 7.78 61,062.03 DR

02/11/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,606.59 63,668.62 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

06/11/2020 JC Bingham Super Pty Ltd BSB 062176 A/C 2,817.50 66,486.12 DR
10312404 [Direct Credit 319181 JC Bingham
Super FT203110X6C6]

12/11/2020 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 65,595.87 DR
RA185848

01/12/2020 Credit Interest 4.82 65,600.69 DR

01/12/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,409.22 68,009.91 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

17/12/2020 Direct Debit 304458 QId Urban Util 10784991 358.35 67,651.56 DR

31/12/2020 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 3,105.01 70,756.57 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

01/01/2021 Credit interest 2.88 70,759.45 DR

01/02/2021 Credit Interest 3.00 70,762.45 DR

01/02/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 1,634.37 72,396.82 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

02/02/2021 ASIC NetBank BPAY 17301 2291547213382 55.00 72,341.82 DR
ASIC

18/02/2021 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 71,451.57 DR
RA185848

22/02/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 59.15 71,510.72 DR
QUICKSPR2895884052

26/02/2021 Suncorp Insurance NetBank BPAY 655829 564.87 70,945.85 DR
040203897 Suncorp

26/02/2021 Suncorp Insurance NetBank BPAY 655829 407.76 70,538.09 DR
040204240 CP No 1 Contents

26/02/2021 Suncorp Insurance NetBank BPAY 655829 334.74 70,203.35 DR
040205150 CP No 2 Contents

01/03/2021 Credit Interest 2.76 70,206.11 DR

01/03/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 3,206.45 73,412.56 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

05/03/2021 Direct Debit 304458 QId Urban Util 10784991 402.95 73,009.61 DR

25/03/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 60.50 73,070.11 DR
ATO004000014249167

01/04/2021 Credit Interest 3.10 73,073.21 DR

01/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,724.65 75,797.86 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia

06/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 53.42 75,851.28 DR
QUICKSPR2929965152

09/04/2021 Direct Credit 012721 ATO 500.00 76,351.28 DR

ATO004000014281204
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JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
16/04/2021 Direct Credit 361578 QUICKSUPER 26.71 76,377.99 DR
QUICKSPR2939131278
30/04/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 1,686.48 78,064.47 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
01/05/2021 Credit Interest 3.13 78,067.60 DR
07/05/2021 Direct Debit 304458 QId Urban Util 10784991 113.52 77,954.08 DR
08/05/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 328.90 77,625.18 DR
75556 551009327799491421 ATO
20/05/2021 Direct Debit 025353 Ipswich Council 890.25 76,734.93 DR
RA185848
01/06/2021 Credit Interest 3.29 76,738.22 DR
01/06/2021 Direct Credit 301500 ACTION REALTY CO 2,100.81 78,839.03 DR
TRANSFER 24 Willia
17/06/2021 Transfer To Probiz Acc Solutions NetBank 650.00 78,189.03 DR
Probiz
33,288.89 7,191.67 78,189.03 DR
Rabo Savings Account (RSA)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,610.39 DR
31/07/2020 Credit Interest 1.77 2,612.16 DR
07/08/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 26.63 2,638.79 DR
QUICKSPR2750947972
31/08/2020 Credit Interest 1.79 2,640.58 DR
04/09/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 74.18 2,714.76 DR
QUICKSPR2770944835
18/09/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 22.83 2,737.59 DR
QUICKSPR2781293049
30/09/2020 Credit Interest 1.77 2,739.36 DR
02/10/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 42.80 2,782.16 DR
QUICKSPR2790844964
16/10/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 22.83 2,804.99 DR
QUICKSPR2800735583
30/10/2020 QUICKSUPER 032797 034828 1141 2,816.40 DR
QUICKSPR2810783659
31/10/2020 Credit Interest 1.30 2,817.70 DR
06/11/2020 JC Bingham Super Pty Ltd BSB 062176 A/C 2,817.50 0.20 DR
10312404 [Direct Credit 319181 JC Bingham
Super FT203110X6C6]
30/11/2020 Credit Interest 0.21 0.41 DR
207.52 2,817.50 0.41 DR
Sundry Debtors (68000)
Sundry Debtors (68000)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 2,131.62 DR
30/06/2021 Reverse debtors 2,131.62 0.00 DR
2,131.62 0.00 DR
Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential) (77200)
Freehold land (IP1-JCBINGSF)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1.00 209,726.46 DR
1.00 209,726.46 DR
Buildings (IP2-JCBINGSF)
01/07/2020 Opening Balance 1.00 315,273.50 DR
30/06/2021 Dep for 2021 0.00 12,986.00 302,287.50 DR
30/06/2021 Revaluation - 30/06/2018 @ $315,273.500000 12,986.00 315,273.50 DR
(Net Asset Value) - 1.000000 Units on hand
1.00 12,986.00 12,986.00 315,273.50 DR

10/11/2021 13:05:36




JC Bingham Super Fund

General Ledger
As at 30 June 2021

Transaction Description Units Debit Credit Balance $
Date
Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

Income Tax Payable/Refundable (85000)

01/07/2020 Opening Balance 69.90 CR

01/07/2020 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 368.01 437.91 CR
01/07/2020

08/05/2021 TAX OFFICE PAYMENTS NetBank BPAY 69.90 368.01 CR
75556 551009327799491421 ATO

30/06/2021 Create Entries - Income Tax Expense - 747.69 1,115.70 CR
30/06/2021

69.90 1,115.70 1,115.70 CR

Total Debits: 907,920.57

Total Cred

10/11/2021

its: 907,920.57

13:05:36




JC Bingham Super Fund

Investment Income Report
As at 30 June 2021

Assessable Income

Distributed Non-
. . . . Other )
Total Interest/ Franking  Foreign Foreign (Excl. Capital TEN Deductions Capital ~ Assessable
Investment Income Franked Unfranked Other Credits ~ Income  Credits *1 Gains) *2 Credits Gains  Payments
Bank Accounts
Cash at bank - CBA 2404 58.74 58.74 0.00 0.00 0.00 58.74 0.00 0.00
Rabo Savings Account 6.84 6.84 0.00 0.00 0.00 6.84 0.00 0.00
65.58 65.58 0.00 0.00 0.00 65.58 0.00 0.00
Real Estate Properties (Australian - Residential)
